Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #14, Heat #68901: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1386
1312
1113
1211
1171
1164
1336

Name

Tully GILBERT
Christian LAURENS
Jaxon LEWIS
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Joshua BROWN
Sarah DOOLAN
Patrick CAVELL

Sprint

Lane

2

7
5
1
6
3
4

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #15, Heat #68902: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1279
1212
1344
1356
1215
1357
1253
1348

Name

Matteo CORDARO
Stephanie MAGUIRE
Jessica BELL

Evelyn KERR

Kristen MAGUIRE
Zoe ROMANIUK
Hannah JAMIESON
Jesse OMOZUSI

Sprint

Lane

3

v N 0 OO N B~ e

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #16, Heat #68903: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1115
1252
935
1143
1120
1337
1278
1378

Name

Marcus SVOBODA
Luke JAMIESON
Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Eve DOOLAN

Healy RYAN

Lucy CAVELL

Luca CORDARO

India GILBERT

Sprint

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Lane

N W O O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

78.19
85.27
85.51
87.72
88.43
92.51
95.10

Gross

53.51
53.87
56.84
58.82
61.20
61.92
62.17

0.00

Gross

44.92
45.78
45.99
47.87
48.71
50.06
50.58
51.61

Hcap

19
29
28

0
28
23
26

Hcap

11

11

Hcap

O Lk W W w N »d O

Net

59.19
56.27
57.51
87.72
60.43
69.51
69.10

Net

50.51
53.87
51.84
47.82
52.20
50.92
61.17
-7.00

Net

44.92
41.78
43.99
44.87
45.71
47.06
49.58
51.61

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Pos

N o oo AN R

Pos

00 N o b~ W N R

Pos

0 N o b WN R

Points

S N N oY)

Points

Points

R R R R R, N W

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ
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Swim #17, Heat #68904: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1395
723
620
770
619
942
1033
128

Name
Michael KERR
David PARKER
Rachel LYON
Lukas TAYLOR
Duncan LYON
Angus SLATER

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Sprint

Lane

o N P U W s~ O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #18, Heat #68905: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1202
1345
1305
690
1137
1352
1119
1283

Name

Zara LOCKHART
Adrian BELL
Daniel CORDARO
Mark COLLEY
Sophie O'BRIEN
Ashton JAMIESON
Toby RYAN
Armani JAMIESON

Sprint

Lane

A PO W NN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #19, Heat #68906: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
961
1027
1132
1114
674
1071
591
1122

Name

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Gabrielle PERKINS

Sienna BROWN

Kate SYVOBODA

Cara PARKER

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sarah LYON

Jessica TINDIGLIA

Sprint

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Lane

5

4
7
2
6
3
8
1

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

35.97
40.09
42.01
42.40
43.34
43.71
44.06
48.59

Gross

38.36
39.67
39.68
39.69
40.40
40.58
41.08
45.10

Gross

36.64
36.94
37.47
37.60
38.07
38.17
38.24
42.12

Hcap

N O O P P P NN

Hcap

R O N P W N = W

Hcap

O Rk O R O Rk Rk PR

Net

33.97
38.09
41.01
41.40
42.34
43.71
44.06
46.59

Net

35.36
38.67
37.68
36.69
39.40
38.58
41.08
44.10

Net

35.64
35.94
36.47
37.60
37.07
38.17
37.24
42.12

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Points

[ S = O = S oY)

Points

N O = = S s

Points

PR R R RN W

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #20, Heat #68907: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 35.33 2 3333 1 4
1372 Melissa KERR 1 FR 35.92 0 35.92 2 3
646  Jack CORBETT 6 FR 35.94 4 3194 3 2
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 FR 35.95 1 3495 4 1
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 36.23 4 3223 5 1
1224 Tim DOOLAN 4 FR 36.40 1 3540 6 1
1370 Anthony BURGES 8 FR 37.58 4 3358 7 1
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 2 FR 38.19 0 38.19 8 1
Sprint
Swim #21, Heat #68908: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 1 FR 32.30 0 3230 1 4
1254 Annette JAMIESON 2 FR 32.50 1 31.50 2 3
639 William TAYLOR 6 FR 32.70 5 27.70 3 2
279 Adam LEWIS 4 FR 33.46 4  29.46 4 1
281 James SIMMONS 3 FR 37.67 3 3467 5 1
713 Christian TAYLOR 5 FR 38.46 5 33.46 6 1
Sprint
Swim #22, Heat #68910: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1375 Abigail KERR 4 FR 49.80 7 42.80 1 4
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 50.94 3 4794 2 3
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 5 FR 57.52 10 47.52 3 2
1371 Charlie BURGES 2 FR 69.02 0 69.02 4 1
Sprint
Swim #22, Heat #68911: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1399 Spencer BOYLE 1 FR 57.38 0 57.38 1 1
Sprint
Swim #23, Heat #68913: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1342 Lucca BENNETT 3 FR 0.00 12 -12.00 1 4 VOID
1288 Skye LEWIS 2 FR 49.13 11 38.13 2 3
1376 Isabelle KERR 1 FR 68.01 0 68.01 3 2

Long
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Swim #24, Heat #68915

ID
1132
1027
1202
1055
Long

Swim #24, Heat #68916

ID
1143
Long

Swim #25, Heat #68918

ID
646
714
1112
674
Long

Swim #26, Heat #68920

ID
961
620
935
1071
619
128
1137
1224
Long

Name

Sienna BROWN
Gabrielle PERKINS
Zara LOCKHART
Jacob JOHNSTONE

Name

Eve DOOLAN

Name

Jack CORBETT
Kellen PARKER
Hannah SVOBODA
Cara PARKER

Name

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Rachel LYON

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Duncan LYON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Sophie O'BRIEN

Tim DOOLAN

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Lane

Lane

1

Lane

N R, W b

Lane

2

7
1
4
8
3
5
6

: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke

IM

Stroke

IM

: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke

: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke

IM
IM

Gross
483.18
483.84
578.33
0.00

: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Gross

538.76

Gross

446.48
457.01
466.44
473.88

Gross

274.85
287.60
297.26
303.28
305.90
305.92
314.67

0.00

Hcap
0
17
88
28

Hcap

Hcap
20
12

Hcap

42

34
46
20
35
38

Net
483.18
466.84
490.33

-28.00

Net

538.76

Net

426.48
445.01
466.44
470.88

Net

265.85
245.60
297.26
269.28
259.90
285.92
279.67
-38.00

Pos

A W N

Pos

1

Pos

A WON

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Points

Points

1

Points

= NN W

Points

DQ

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNS
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Swim #27, Heat #68921: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1372
1119
690
1114
942
770
1143
1337
Long

Name

Melissa KERR
Toby RYAN
Mark COLLEY
Kate SYVOBODA
Angus SLATER
Lukas TAYLOR
Eve DOOLAN
Lucy CAVELL

Lane

w O N R ook~ NN D

Stroke

Swim #28, Heat #68922: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
639
1254
91
1203
1122
279
281
Long

Name

William TAYLOR
Annette JAMIESON
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Gemma LOCKHART
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Adam LEWIS

James SIMMONS

Lane

vu A W N PN

Stroke

IM
IM

Swim #29, Heat #68924: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1312
1278
1212
1215
1279
1113
1344
Long

Name

Christian LAURENS
Luca CORDARO
Stephanie MAGUIRE
Kristen MAGUIRE
Matteo CORDARO
Jaxon LEWIS

Jessica BELL

Lane

0o W N o b~ U1

Stroke

IM
IM

Swim #30, Heat #68925: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1115
1252
1352
1283
1120

Name

Marcus SVOBODA
Luke JAMIESON
Ashton JAMIESON
Armani JAMIESON
Healy RYAN

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Lane

2
3
4
6
5

Stroke

Gross

236.26
248.41
248.92
249.87
260.36
262.70
266.38
274.59

Gross

204.10
215.44
229.51
239.19
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gross

167.08
204.21
204.30
219.75
226.24
226.75
236.96

Gross

147.02
153.80
156.60
164.77
179.55

Hcap
19
3
11
25
0
24
20
9

Hcap
30
38

24
27

Hcap

49
42
53
54
32
57

Hcap

17
26
20

Net

217.26
245.41
237.92
224.87
260.36
238.70
246.38
265.59

Net
174.10
177.44
229.51
236.19

-7.00
-24.00
-27.00

Net

167.08
155.21
162.30
166.75
172.24
194.75
179.96

Net
147.02
146.80
139.60
138.77
159.55

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

N o o N R

Pos

N o o AN R

Pos

v A W N

Points

N S S )

DUP

Points

Points

= S N = S )

Points

R R, N W

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Long
Swim #30, Heat #68926: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1356 Evelyn KERR 1 IM 153.30
Long

Swim #31, Heat #68928: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1171 Joshua BROWN 6 IM 169.62
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 7 IM 178.32
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 5 IM 197.32
1356 Evelyn KERR 8 IM 0.00
Long
Swim #31, Heat #68929: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 4 IM 115.23
1378 India GILBERT 1 IM 117.79
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 2 IM 180.15
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 IM 288.17

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Hcap

Hcap

0

16
23

0

70

Hcap

o O o o

Net

153.30

Net
153.62
155.32
197.32
-70.00

Net
115.23
117.79
180.15
288.17

Pos

Pos

A W N R

Pos

A W N R

Points

1

Points
4
3
2
DUP

Points

S N

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ
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